Yil: 2023

il: BAYBURT
ilge: DEMIROZU

icmal Durumu: Normal
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isletme Adi

Tar
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
YONCA
YONCA
BUGDAY
ARPA
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
ARPA
YONCA
YONCA
YONCA
YONCA
BUGDAY
YONCA
YONCA
BUGDAY
YONCA
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
YONCA
YONCA
YONCA
YONCA
BUGDAY
YONCA
YONCA
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
YONCA

Fatura Miktar (kg)
125,000
250,000

50,000
60,000
3.250,000
1.050,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
1.100,000
1.950,000
250,000
300,000
2.600,000
1.250,000
250,000
2.000,000
100,000
70,000
60,000
60,000
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100,000
100,000
175,000
50,000
250,000
250,000
100,000
250,000
80,000
55,000
200,000
50,000
1.500,000
30,000
90,000
250,000
250,000
200,000
140,000

Destekleme Alani (da)

5,435
10,870
10,052
3,455
129,094
45,652
10,870
3,002
10,870
25,404
56,682
10,870
13,043
51,263
54,076
10,870
86,957
12,005
21,120
18,795
20,000
5,086
32,020
25,155
7,609
16,667
10,870
10,870
4,348
10,870
13,648
17,000
16,581
10,162
65,217
9,154
13,912
10,870
10,870
8,696
18,574

Destekleme Miktari (TL)
271,75
543,50
603,12
207,30

6.454,70
2.282,60
543,50
150,10
543,50
1.270,20
2.834,10
543,50
652,15
2.563,15
2.703,80
543,50
4.347,85
720,30
1.267,20
1.127,70
1.200,00
254,30
1.921,20
1.509,30
380,45
1.000,02
543,50
543,50
217,40
543,50
818,88
1.020,00
994,86
609,72
3.260,85
549,24
834,72
543,50
543,50
434,80
1.114,44
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KAVAKLI
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YAZIBASI
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YELPINAR
YESILYURT
YESILYURT
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BUGDAY
YONCA
BUGDAY
TRITIKALE
BUGDAY
YONCA
BUGDAY
YONCA
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
YONCA
ARPA
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY
BUGDAY

250,000
40,000
250,000
1.550,000
250,000
300,000
550,000
280,000
350,000
900,000
90,000
800,000
175,000
1.050,000
175,000
225,000
225,000
1.200,000
250,000
250,000

10,870
13,333
10,870
67,391
10,870
29,803
23,000
46,563
15,217
39,130
15,291
31,578

7,609
31,607

7,609

9,783

9,783

9,277
10,870
10,870

543,50
799,98
543,50
3.369,55
543,50
1.788,18
1.150,00
2.793,78
760,85
1.956,50
917,46
1.578,90
380,45
1.580,35
380,45
489,15
489,15
463,85
543,50
543,50



